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BRIEFING NOTES

CLIFF
214045

213679

211982

213946

214565

214796

213704

214681

215187

215035

DE(S Prepare For
December 2 2014 Minister Cadieux

December 2 2014 Minister Cadieux

December 2 2014 Minister Cadieux

December 2 2014 Minister Cadieux

December 2 2014 Minister Cadieux

December 3 2014 Minister Cadieux

December 9 2014 Minister Cadieux

December 102014  Minister Cadieux

s.3

December 31 2014 Minister Cadieux

December 30 2014  Minister Cadieux

Topic
Early Childhood Educators of BC

Adoptive Families Association of BC

BC Federation of Foster Parents Association

KidCare Canada

Esquimalt Military Family Resource Centre

Service Delivery

South Island Wellness Society

Ending Violence Association of BC

MCFD 2014/15-2016-17 Service Plan

Child Fatalities Published Statistics
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215049 December 27 2014  Minister Cadieux Women’s Advisory Committee for the City of Vancouver

ADVICE

CLIFF Date Prepared For Topic
214732 December 2 2014 Minister Cadieux Cowichan Success By 6

214557 December 17 2014  Minister Cadieux Loughery Mural Artworks Foundation

December 20, 2013 Minister Cadieux Gathering Places

ISSUE NOTES

CLIFF Date Prepared For Topic
NONE
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