A summary document showing the Cliff number, date, and title/issue of all briefing notes, issues notes and advice to the Minister/Minister of State/Premier that were prepared between December 1 2013 to December 31, 2013.

## **BRIEFING NOTES**

215035

CLIFF	Date	Prepare For	Topic
214045	December 2 2014	Minister Cadieux	Early Childhood Educators of BC
213679	December 2 2014	Minister Cadieux	Adoptive Families Association of BC
211982	December 2 2014	Minister Cadieux	BC Federation of Foster Parents Association
213946	December 2 2014	Minister Cadieux	KidCare Canada
214565	December 2 2014	Minister Cadieux	Esquimalt Military Family Resource Centre
214796	December 3 2014	Minister Cadieux	Service Delivery
213704	December 9 2014	Minister Cadieux	South Island Wellness Society
214681	December 10 2014	Minister Cadieux	Ending Violence Association of BC
		s.3	
215187	December 31 2014	Minister Cadieux	MCFD 2014/15-2016-17 Service Plan

December 30 2014 Minister Cadieux Child Fatalities Published Statistics

215049	December 27 2014	Minister Cadieux	Women's Advisory Committee for the City of Vancouver

## **ADVICE**

CLIFF	Date	Prepared For	Topic
214732	December 2 2014	Minister Cadieux	Cowichan Success By 6
214557	December 17 2014	Minister Cadieux	Loughery Mural Artworks Foundation
	December 20, 2013	Minister Cadieux	Gathering Places

## **ISSUE NOTES**

LIFF	Date	Prepared For	Topic
IONE			